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GeoIP Cities  
Países Regions Cities: 3109 Hits Por cento

Brazil Sao Paulo Sao paulo 4821 3.7 %
United States Utah Salt lake city 4606 3.5 %
United States California Mountain view 2335 1.8 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Rio de janeiro 1923 1.4 %
Japan Tokyo Tokyo 1835 1.4 %
Vietnam Dac Lac Hanoi 1826 1.4 %
Portugal Lisboa Lisbon 1662 1.2 %
Brazil Distrito Federal Brasilia 1318 1 %
Portugal Porto Porto 1198 0.9 %
Brazil Parana Curitiba 1172 0.9 %
United States California San jose 981 0.7 %
United States California San mateo 883 0.6 %
Brazil Amapa Macapa 728 0.5 %
Brazil Ceara Fortaleza 705 0.5 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Belo horizonte 694 0.5 %
Brazil Amazonas Manaus 670 0.5 %
Brazil Tocantins Palmas 584 0.4 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Braganca paulista 583 0.4 %
Portugal Braga Braga 568 0.4 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Joinville 550 0.4 %
United States Texas Houston 531 0.4 %
Brazil Goias Goiania 528 0.4 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Campinas 497 0.3 %
Brazil Pernambuco Recife 472 0.3 %
Brazil Bahia Salvador 458 0.3 %
China Shanghai Shanghai 454 0.3 %
United States California Oakland 438 0.3 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Porto alegre 437 0.3 %
Vietnam   Ho chi minh city 430 0.3 %
Brazil Para Belem 408 0.3 %
China Beijing Beijing 390 0.3 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Sao goncalo 390 0.3 %
Costa Rica Heredia Heredia 385 0.2 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sorocaba 385 0.2 %
United States California Los angeles 382 0.2 %
Brazil Ceara Juazeiro do norte 335 0.2 %
Brazil Piaui Teresina 327 0.2 %
Portugal Aveiro Espinho 287 0.2 %
United States California Thousand oaks 284 0.2 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Registro 282 0.2 %
Brazil Goias Uruana 275 0.2 %
United States New York Buffalo 273 0.2 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Guarulhos 269 0.2 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Blumenau 261 0.2 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santos 252 0.1 %
Brazil Ceara Limoeiro do norte 248 0.1 %
United States Colorado Englewood 247 0.1 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Natal 247 0.1 %
United States Massachusetts Cambridge 243 0.1 %
Portugal Coimbra Coimbra 228 0.1 %
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Brazil Santa Catarina Florianopolis 224 0.1 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Juiz de fora 212 0.1 %
United States District of Columbia Washington 209 0.1 %
Portugal Porto Vila nova de gaia 203 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Assis 198 0.1 %
Norway Akershus Skedsmokorset 194 0.1 %
United States Oregon Boardman 192 0.1 %
Brazil Pernambuco Vitoria de santo antao 191 0.1 %
Singapore   Changi 191 0.1 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Rio grande 190 0.1 %
Brazil Ceara Quixeramobim 189 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Praia grande 185 0.1 %
Mexico Sinaloa Culiacán 185 0.1 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Rio das ostras 183 0.1 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Cuiaba 182 0.1 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Canoas 182 0.1 %
India Maharashtra Mumbai 181 0.1 %
Ecuador Pichincha Quito 176 0.1 %
Brazil Maranhao Sao luis 173 0.1 %
Brazil Paraiba Joao pessoa 169 0.1 %
Portugal Madeira Funchal 168 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sumare 168 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ribeirao preto 167 0.1 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ipatinga 162 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santo andre 162 0.1 %
United States Virginia Ashburn 160 0.1 %
Colombia Distrito Especial Bogota 155 0.1 %
Brazil Ceara Tiangua 154 0.1 %
China Hunan Changsha 153 0.1 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jacarei 153 0.1 %
Portugal Setubal Setúbal 142 0.1 %
Brazil Pernambuco Petrolina 140 0.1 %
United States Virginia Boydton 138 0.1 %
Brazil Ceara Maranguape 137 0.1 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Varzea grande 135 0.1 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Viamao 135 0.1 %
Mexico Distrito Federal Mexico 134 0.1 %
Brazil Maranhao Imperatriz 133 0.1 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Cabo frio 132 0.1 %
China Jiangsu Nanjing 129 0 %
Brazil Goias Anapolis 129 0 %
Portugal Viseu Viseu 128 0 %
Brazil Para Vitoria 127 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Aveiro 127 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Campo grande 126 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Hortolandia 125 0 %
South Africa Gauteng Johannesburg 122 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Caxias do sul 122 0 %
Portugal Vila Real Vila real 122 0 %
Brazil Tocantins Araguaina 120 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Niteroi 119 0 %
Brazil Bahia Vitoria da conquista 118 0 %
Brazil Bahia Teixeira de freitas 118 0 %
Brazil Sergipe Aracaju 116 0 %
Brazil Para Santarem 116 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Rio do sul 115 0 %
Brazil Acre Rio branco 115 0 %
Brazil Ceara Itapipoca 115 0 %
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Brazil Minas Gerais Santa luzia 113 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Maua 113 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Piracicaba 111 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Osasco 110 0 %
Mozambique Maputo Maputo 109 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Chapeco 109 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Brusque 108 0 %
Angola Luanda Luanda 108 0 %
Poland Wielkopolskie Poznan 108 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Rio bonito 108 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Vitoria 107 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Guaruja 107 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Uberlandia 106 0 %
Brazil Parana Maringa 105 0 %
Argentina Distrito Federal Buenos aires 104 0 %
Portugal Faro Albufeira 104 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Nova odessa 104 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sao joao da serra negra 103 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Nova iguacu 102 0 %
Brazil Parana Foz do iguacu 100 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Indaiatuba 99 0 %
Chile Region Metropolitana Santiago 99 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao bernardo do campo 98 0 %
United States Maryland Bethesda 98 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Contagem 98 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Campina grande 97 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Mossoro 96 0 %
United States Arizona Glendale 94 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Americana 94 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Torres vedras 94 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Mogi-mirim 93 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itanhaem 93 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Suzano 93 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao jose do rio preto 93 0 %
Portugal Leiria Leiria 93 0 %
Brazil Ceara Senador sa 93 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Maceio 92 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Cantagalo 92 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Canela 90 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Patos de minas 89 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Barretos 89 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Tubarao 88 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Lucas do rio verde 87 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao vicente 87 0 %
Ecuador Guayas Guayaquil 86 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Amadora 86 0 %
United States Indiana Indianapolis 86 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Massamá 85 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Camboriu 85 0 %
Canada Quebec Montréal 85 0 %
Brazil Goias Itumbiara 85 0 %
Portugal Viana do Castelo Viana do castelo 84 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Betim 84 0 %
Brazil Parana Londrina 84 0 %
Peru Lima Lima 82 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Carapicuiba 82 0 %
Portugal Braga Barcelos 82 0 %
Argentina Buenos Aires Suipacha 82 0 %
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Brazil Parana Prudentopolis 81 0 %
Portugal Faro Faro 81 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santana de parnaiba 80 0 %
Brazil Para Maraba 79 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jundiai 78 0 %
Brazil Amapa Porto grande 78 0 %
United States California San diego 78 0 %
Portugal Porto Marco de canaveses 78 0 %
Portugal Evora Évora 78 0 %
Portugal Porto Maia 78 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santa maria 76 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Barbacena 76 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Franca 76 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Varzea alegre 75 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Oeiras 75 0 %
United States Wyoming Cheyenne 75 0 %
Colombia Valle del Cauca Cali 75 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Duque de caxias 75 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Volta redonda 74 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Barueri 74 0 %
Brazil Para Ananindeua 74 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Feira 73 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Vila velha 73 0 %
Portugal Porto São pedro da cova 72 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jandira 72 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Presidente prudente 71 0 %
Portugal Santarem Cavaleiros 70 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Bauru 69 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Jaragua do sul 69 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Marilia 69 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Sao jose do bonfim 68 0 %
Brazil Ceara Iguatu 67 0 %
Brazil Ceara Maracanau 67 0 %
United States Connecticut Fairfield 67 0 %
United States California Sacramento 67 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Parobe 66 0 %
Brazil Bahia Lapao 66 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sarzedo 65 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ibirite 65 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Criciuma 65 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Sorriso 65 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Teresopolis 64 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Itapema 64 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Itabirito 64 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Pelotas 64 0 %
Ukraine Odes'ka Oblast' Odessa 63 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Loures 63 0 %
Brazil Sergipe Simao dias 63 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Odivelas 63 0 %
China Hebei Hebei 62 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Montes claros 62 0 %
Portugal Braga Guimarães 61 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Assequins 61 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Belford roxo 60 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Macae 59 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Caruaru 59 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sete lagoas 59 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Campos 59 0 %
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United States New York New york 59 0 %
United States New Jersey North bergen 59 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Alcabideche 59 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Guapimirim 58 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Parnamirim 58 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Itabira 58 0 %
Greece Attiki Athens 57 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Varginha 57 0 %
Portugal Azores Lagoa 57 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Diadema 57 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Penela 56 0 %
Brazil Parana Campina grande do sul 56 0 %
France Ile-de-France Paris 56 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Embu 55 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Pau dos ferros 55 0 %
Portugal Porto Ermesinde 55 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Itaocara 55 0 %
Portugal Setubal Corroios 55 0 %
Namibia Windhoek Windhoek 54 0 %
Brazil Ceara Carius 54 0 %
United States New York Latham 54 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao jose dos campos 54 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Santa cruz do capibaribe 54 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Sidrolandia 54 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Antonio carlos 52 0 %
Portugal Braga Esposende 52 0 %
Brazil Parana Paranagua 52 0 %
Brazil Bahia Santana 52 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Votorantim 52 0 %
China Zhejiang Hangzhou 52 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Guaramirim 52 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Torres 52 0 %
Brazil Bahia Itabuna 52 0 %
Portugal Porto Amarante 52 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Xanxere 52 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Nova friburgo 51 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itaquaquecetuba 51 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Gramado 51 0 %
Brazil Goias Caldas novas 51 0 %
Portugal Azores Ponta delgada 50 0 %
Brazil Parana Cascavel 50 0 %
Argentina Entre Rios Federal 50 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Atibaia 50 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Paulinia 49 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Taubate 49 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Passo fundo 49 0 %
Brazil Bahia Itaberaba 49 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo São vicente 49 0 %
United States Washington Seattle 49 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Aracariguama 48 0 %
Uruguay Montevideo Montevideo 48 0 %
Brazil Bahia Alagoinhas 48 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Vacaria 48 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Sao gabriel 48 0 %
Brazil Goias Goias 48 0 %
Portugal Braga Vila nova de famalicão 48 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Arcos 48 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Sousa 48 0 %
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Brazil Santa Catarina Cacador 47 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Jaboatao 47 0 %
Brazil Bahia Camacari 47 0 %
Great Britain London, City of London 47 0 %
United States Washington Redmond 47 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Serra 47 0 %
Brazil Parana Pato branco 47 0 %
Portugal Braga Requião 46 0 %
United States Florida Miami 46 0 %
United States North Carolina Raleigh 46 0 %
Brazil Bahia Ilheus 45 0 %
Brazil Paraiba João pessoa 45 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Araxa 45 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Maravilha 45 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Estoril 45 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Tijucas 45 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Mogi das cruzes 44 0 %
China Guangdong Shenzhen 44 0 %
Canada Ontario Toronto 44 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Cruz alta 44 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Concordia 44 0 %
Brazil Goias Corumba de goias 44 0 %
Portugal Setubal Montijo 43 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Limeira 43 0 %
Portugal Castelo Branco Covilhã 43 0 %
Brazil Ceara Quixada 43 0 %
Portugal Santarem Ourém 43 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Mesquita 43 0 %
United States Kentucky Lexington 43 0 %
Portugal Viana do Castelo Barroselas 43 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Meleiro 42 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Sao jose 42 0 %
China Henan Zhengzhou 42 0 %
Brazil Ceara Baturite 42 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Barra de sao joao 42 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Timbo 42 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Itaborai 42 0 %
United States Ohio Cincinnati 41 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Sao miguel 41 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Passos 41 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Ovar 41 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Marechal deodoro 41 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Sao sebastiao de lagoa de roca 41 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Araguari 40 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Manhuacu 40 0 %
Australia New South Wales Sydney 40 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Araraquara 40 0 %
Brazil Piaui Bom jesus 40 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao carlos 40 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Uberaba 40 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Guaratingueta 40 0 %
Portugal Porto Figueiró 40 0 %
Brazil Para Castanhal 40 0 %
Brazil Ceara Caucaia 40 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santo antonio da patrulha 39 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Guarabira 39 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Porto velho 39 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ladainha 39 0 %
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Brazil Sao Paulo Catanduva 39 0 %
Kazakhstan Qostanay Kostanay 39 0 %
Portugal Braganca Bragança 39 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Alvorada 39 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Taquara 39 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Curitibanos 39 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Santa rita do sapucai 38 0 %
Portugal Porto Matosinhos 38 0 %
Portugal Santarem Santarém 38 0 %
Brazil Bahia Sobradinho 38 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Capivari 38 0 %
Great Britain Greenwich Eltham 37 0 %
Portugal Santarem Alcanena 37 0 %
Brazil Bahia Porto seguro 37 0 %
United States Minnesota Saint paul 37 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sao sebastiao do paraiso 37 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Salgueiro 37 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Muriae 37 0 %
Brazil Goias Cristalina 37 0 %
China Jiangsu Suzhou 37 0 %
United States Ohio Cleveland 37 0 %
United States Michigan Ann arbor 36 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Divinopolis 36 0 %
Portugal Porto Leça do balio 36 0 %
Brazil Parana Ivaipora 36 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Sintra 36 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Pocos de caldas 36 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Pedra azul 36 0 %
Romania Bucuresti Bucharest 36 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Venancio aires 36 0 %
United States Oregon Portland 36 0 %
United States New Jersey Newark 36 0 %
Brazil Parana Jaguariaiva 36 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Conselheiro lafaiete 35 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Sao jose de ribamar 35 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Porto belo 35 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Solanea 35 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Rondonopolis 35 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Charqueadas 35 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ribeirao das neves 35 0 %
Vietnam Hai Phong Hai phong 34 0 %
Brazil Bahia Riachao do jacuipe 34 0 %
Portugal Porto Póvoa de varzim 34 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Areial 33 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cotia 33 0 %
United States Texas Dallas 33 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Sao leopoldo 33 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Santa teresa 33 0 %
Brazil Goias Catalao 33 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Quilombo 32 0 %
Brazil Parana Araruna 32 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Vila franca de xira 32 0 %
United States Minnesota Winsted 32 0 %
Brazil Parana Colombo 32 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Coronel fabriciano 32 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sabara 32 0 %
Brazil Bahia Guanambi 32 0 %
United States Georgia Duluth 31 0 %
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Brazil Minas Gerais Congonhas 31 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Videira 31 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itarare 31 0 %
United States Ohio Toledo 31 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Aracatuba 31 0 %
Brazil Ceara Tarrafas 31 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Caete 31 0 %
Portugal Setubal Barreiro 31 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Maracaju 31 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Petropolis 31 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Barra do corda 31 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ariranha 31 0 %
Portugal Leiria Óbidos 31 0 %
Brazil Bahia Catu 31 0 %
Russian Federation   Zheleznogorsk 30 0 %
Portugal Setubal Almada 30 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Iconha 30 0 %
Brazil Goias Niquelandia 30 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Queluz 30 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Lajeado 30 0 %
United States California Hesperia 30 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Rio claro 30 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Açores 30 0 %
Portugal Porto Gaia 30 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Rio negrinho 30 0 %
Brazil Goias Caiaponia 30 0 %
United States Rhode Island Pawtucket 30 0 %
Portugal Beja Beja 30 0 %
Portugal Santarem Rio maior 30 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Póvoa de santa iria 30 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Cantanhede 30 0 %
Brazil Parana Uniao da vitoria 30 0 %
United States Florida Jacksonville 30 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Bezerros 30 0 %
Portugal Leiria Mangues 30 0 %
Portugal Setubal Amora 29 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ferraz de vasconcelos 29 0 %
Portugal Viseu Lamego 29 0 %
Portugal Faro Lagoa 29 0 %
Brazil Bahia Cidade 29 0 %
Brazil Parana Vera cruz do oeste 29 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jau 29 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Munhoz 29 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Lagoa santa 29 0 %
United States New York Bronx 29 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ribeirao pires 29 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao caetano do sul 29 0 %
United States New Jersey Absecon 29 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Rio de mouro 29 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Patrocinio 29 0 %
Honduras Francisco Morazan Tegucigalpa 29 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Mamanguape 28 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Farroupilha 28 0 %
Chile Bio-Bio Concepcion 28 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Gravatai 28 0 %
Brazil Bahia Branco 28 0 %
Taiwan   Taichung 28 0 %
Vietnam Kon Tum Quang ngai 28 0 %
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Brazil Para Belém 28 0 %
Brazil Parana Ponta grossa 28 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itapetininga 28 0 %
China Guangxi Nanning 28 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Paracambi 27 0 %
United States Florida West palm beach 27 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Ericeira 27 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Guarapari 27 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Parai 27 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Arapiraca 27 0 %
Portugal Santarem Abrantes 27 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Caxias 27 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Palhaça 27 0 %
Brazil Ceara Crato 27 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Barra do bugres 27 0 %
Great Britain Hertford Stevenage 27 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Avare 26 0 %
United States California Pasadena 26 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Jacana 26 0 %
Colombia Antioquia Medellin 26 0 %
Portugal Faro Olhão 26 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Campo grande 26 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Ji-parana 26 0 %
United States Kansas Leawood 26 0 %
Mongolia Ulaanbaatar Ulaanbaatar 26 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Cabedelo 26 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Vialonga 26 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Palma 26 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Elias fausto 26 0 %
Brazil Sergipe Nossa senhora do socorro 26 0 %
Brazil Ceara Madalena 26 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Porto feliz 26 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cacapava 26 0 %
Nigeria Niger Abuja 26 0 %
Brazil Bahia Senhor do bonfim 26 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Teutonia 26 0 %
Portugal Setubal Moita 26 0 %
Brazil Bahia Pindobacu 26 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Banzão 26 0 %
United States Colorado Broomfield 25 0 %
United States Michigan Dearborn 25 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Guarda mor 25 0 %
United States Delaware Wilmington 25 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Visconde do rio branco 25 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Póvoa da lomba 25 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Dourados 25 0 %
Portugal Castelo Branco Castelo branco 25 0 %
United States Texas Irving 25 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Cascais 25 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Amaraji 25 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ourinhos 25 0 %
Portugal Viana do Castelo Moreira de geraz do lima 25 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itatiba 25 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Belas 25 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Ze doca 25 0 %
United States Kentucky Louisville 25 0 %
Argentina Buenos Aires Wilde 25 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Anadia 25 0 %
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Portugal Braga Infias 24 0 %
Brazil Ceara Sobral 24 0 %
Brazil Parana Pitanga 24 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Linhares 24 0 %
Brazil Parana Umuarama 24 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao sebastiao 24 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Itiquira 24 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Ameal 24 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Alfenas 24 0 %
United States Massachusetts Northampton 24 0 %
Portugal Porto Varziela 24 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Novo hamburgo 24 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Mongagua 24 0 %
Portugal Viseu Castro daire 24 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Caibi 24 0 %
Portugal Leiria Aljubarrota 24 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Apodi 23 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Bento goncalves 23 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Bage 23 0 %
Portugal Braga Covelas 23 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Rio pardo 23 0 %
Brazil Ceara Russas 23 0 %
Portugal Guarda Celorico 23 0 %
Brazil Para Itaituba 23 0 %
Spain Galicia Vigo 23 0 %
Brazil Parana Iguacu 23 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Janauba 23 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Araruama 23 0 %
Brazil Parana Toledo 23 0 %
United States Missouri Kansas city 23 0 %
Brazil Bahia Santa maria da vitoria 23 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Penha 23 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Pinhalzinho 23 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Monte 23 0 %
United States Connecticut Norwalk 22 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Gaspar 22 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Sao mateus 22 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Chavantes 22 0 %
United States Pennsylvania Philadelphia 22 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Tatui 22 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Sao jose do ribeirao 22 0 %
Brazil Goias Trindade 22 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao miguel arcanjo 22 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Pombal 22 0 %
Brazil Piaui Picos 22 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Adolfo 22 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul São gabriel 22 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Tres lagoas 22 0 %
India Tamil Nadu Chennai 22 0 %
Portugal Braga Fafe 22 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cesario lange 22 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Castelo 22 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Braco do norte 22 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Sao jose do norte 22 0 %
China Shandong Jinan 22 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Bombinhas 22 0 %
Brazil Ceara Camocim 22 0 %
Brazil Tocantins Gurupi 22 0 %
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Brazil Parana Cianorte 21 0 %
Portugal Braga Cabeceiras de basto 21 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ubatuba 21 0 %
Brazil Para Paragominas 21 0 %
Portugal Leiria Pombal 21 0 %
Russian Federation Primor'ye Vladivostok 21 0 %
United States Georgia Atlanta 21 0 %
Jersey   Saint helier 21 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Bayeux 21 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Lorena 21 0 %
Brazil Parana Carambei 21 0 %
Bangladesh   Dhaka 21 0 %
Portugal Braga Adaúfe 21 0 %
Portugal Santarem Tomar 21 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cajamar 21 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santa maria do herval 21 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Cajazeiras 21 0 %
Portugal Leiria Ferrel 21 0 %
Portugal Viseu Lobão 21 0 %
United States South Carolina Charleston 21 0 %
China Hunan Beijing 21 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Pirapora 20 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Campanario 20 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Águeda 20 0 %
Vietnam Quang Ngai Bac giang 20 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Esperanca 20 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Porto salvo 20 0 %
Singapore   Singapore 20 0 %
Brazil Piaui Paulistana 20 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Nova brasilandia d'oeste 20 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Garibaldi 20 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Surubim 20 0 %
Brazil Para Carajas 20 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Lencois 20 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Vespasiano 20 0 %
United States California Menlo park 20 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Cariacica 20 0 %
Portugal Porto Campo 20 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Valinhos 20 0 %
Brazil Bahia Sao luiz 20 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Mariana 20 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo São paulo 20 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Para de minas 20 0 %
United States Arizona Phoenix 20 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Carpina 20 0 %
Brazil Goias Jatai 20 0 %
China Guangdong Guangzhou 19 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Oliveira do bairro 19 0 %
Brazil Goias Goianesia 19 0 %
Portugal Viseu Armamar 19 0 %
Brazil Acre Minas gerais 19 0 %
United States Nevada Las vegas 19 0 %
Great Britain Wiltshire Salisbury 19 0 %
Brazil Bahia Jaguaquara 19 0 %
Indonesia Jakarta Raya Jakarta 19 0 %
France Ile-de-France Le pecq 19 0 %
Egypt Al Qahirah Cairo 19 0 %
Portugal Portalegre Portalegre 19 0 %
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Brazil Sao Paulo Poa 19 0 %
Portugal Porto Senhora da hora 19 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ubaporanga 19 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Sao bento do sul 19 0 %
Brazil Para Santa maria do para 19 0 %
Portugal Castelo Branco Teixoso 19 0 %
Portugal Porto Arcozelo 19 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Santa ines 19 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Francisco morato 19 0 %
Brazil Parana Francisco beltrao 19 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Barra do garcas 19 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Pontes e lacerda 19 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Santa iria da azóia 19 0 %
Brazil Bahia Cafarnaum 18 0 %
Portugal Azores Rabo de peixe 18 0 %
Brazil Paraiba São joão do rio do peixe 18 0 %
Brazil Ceara Uruburetama 18 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Juatuba 18 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Rolante 18 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Guarara 18 0 %
Brazil Goias Senador canedo 18 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Lencois paulista 18 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Miracema 18 0 %
Great Britain Northamptonshire Northampton 18 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Castelo de paiva 18 0 %
Portugal Porto Vilela 18 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itapira 18 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Cacoal 18 0 %
Brazil Sergipe Poco verde 18 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Itaperuna 18 0 %
Brazil Para Altamira 18 0 %
Republic of Serbia   Beograd 18 0 %
Portugal Faro Portimão 18 0 %
Brazil Bahia Gandu 18 0 %
United States Texas Fort worth 18 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Paulistania 18 0 %
United States California Redwood city 18 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Mage 18 0 %
Kuwait Al Kuwayt Kuwait 18 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Presidente dutra 18 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Rafael fernandes 18 0 %
Brazil Parana Barracão 18 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Balsas 18 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Taboao da serra 17 0 %
Portugal Setubal Charneca de caparica 17 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Pompeia 17 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jardinopolis 17 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Tres rios 17 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Rolim de moura 17 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Frutal 17 0 %
Italy Lombardia Ballabio 17 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Vicosa 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Tenente portela 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Feliz 17 0 %
Portugal Azores Vila do porto 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Roca sales 17 0 %
United States Illinois Chicago 17 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Vilhena 17 0 %
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Brazil Sao Paulo Sertaozinho 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santa rosa 17 0 %
United States New York Brooklyn 17 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Olinda 17 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Mairinque 17 0 %
Vietnam Ha Tay Ninh bình 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Soledade 17 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Almenara 17 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Tres pontas 17 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Botucatu 17 0 %
Portugal Castelo Branco Madeirã 17 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Macau 17 0 %
Brazil Distrito Federal Taguatinga 17 0 %
Portugal Setubal Santo antónio da charneca 17 0 %
Moldova   Chisinau 16 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santa terezinha 16 0 %
Portugal Portalegre Longomel 16 0 %
Sweden Ostergotlands Lan Linköping 16 0 %
France Centre Châteauroux 16 0 %
Portugal Santarem Constância 16 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Serra 16 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Abreu e lima 16 0 %
Argentina Cordoba Cordoba 16 0 %
China Hubei Wuhan 16 0 %
Portugal Viseu Tondela 16 0 %
Bolivia El Beni Trinidad 16 0 %
Paraguay   Asunción 16 0 %
Costa Rica Alajuela Alajuela 16 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Cabrobo 16 0 %
Brazil Parana Sao jose dos pinhais 16 0 %
New Zealand   Auckland 16 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Caraguatatuba 16 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Guaiba 16 0 %
Angola Malanje Malanje 16 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Colatina 16 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ibate 16 0 %
Brazil Amazonas Boa vista 16 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Bertioga 16 0 %
United States Massachusetts Andover 16 0 %
Vietnam   Can tho 16 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Coracao de jesus 16 0 %
Argentina Buenos Aires Lanus 16 0 %
Brazil Piaui Sao raimundo nonato 16 0 %
Germany Bayern Munich 16 0 %
Portugal Braga São martinho 16 0 %
Portugal Porto Rio tinto 16 0 %
Brazil Bahia Cruz das almas 16 0 %
Brazil Goias Crixas 16 0 %
India Maharashtra Thane 16 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Colider 16 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Mirassol 16 0 %
Dominican Republic Santiago Santiago 16 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Azoia 15 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Bom despacho 15 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Rana 15 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Camarate 15 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Curvelo 15 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Jaguariuna 15 0 %
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Brazil Maranhao Sao mateus do maranhao 15 0 %
Brazil Bahia Itamaraju 15 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Cachoeirinha 15 0 %
Guinea Bissau Bissau Bissau 15 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Timoteo 15 0 %
Portugal Porto Baguim do monte 15 0 %
Brazil Tocantins Paraiso do tocantins 15 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Oliveira 15 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Casaldima 15 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Carazinho 15 0 %
Portugal Faro Lagos 15 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Angra dos reis 15 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Itajai 15 0 %
Portugal Setubal Caparica 15 0 %
United States California Santa clara 15 0 %
Portugal Faro Bensafrim 15 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cubatao 15 0 %
Portugal Aveiro São joão da madeira 15 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Aroeiras 15 0 %
South Africa KwaZulu-Natal Durban 15 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itu 15 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Miranda do corvo 15 0 %
Portugal Porto Novelas 15 0 %
France Ile-de-France Bougival 15 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Taveiro 15 0 %
Brazil Ceara Catunda 15 0 %
United States Florida Melbourne 15 0 %
Portugal Castelo Branco Proença-a-nova 15 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Pastos bons 15 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Palhoca 15 0 %
Portugal Porto Gondomar 15 0 %
Portugal Porto Penafiel 15 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Igaracu do tiete 15 0 %
United States Florida Orlando 15 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Soure 15 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Ouro preto do oeste 15 0 %
Brazil Bahia Agua boa 15 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao joaquim da barra 14 0 %
Brazil Bahia Magalhaes 14 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Monte mor 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Currais novos 14 0 %
Venezuela Distrito Federal Caracas 14 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Atalaia 14 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Figueira da foz 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Sao jose do ouro 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Jaquirana 14 0 %
Brazil Para Concordia 14 0 %
Netherlands Zuid-Holland Zoetermeer 14 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Rio das pedras 14 0 %
Portugal Viseu Nelas 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Pejucara 14 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Palmeira dos indios 14 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Medina 14 0 %
Japan Niigata Niigata 14 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Santa cruz 14 0 %
Portugal Santarem Salvaterra de magos 14 0 %
United States Oregon Eugene 14 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Urania 14 0 %
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Brazil Sao Paulo Olimpia 14 0 %
Brazil Parana Rolandia 14 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Paço de arcos 14 0 %
United States New Jersey Mahwah 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Gravataí 14 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Cerquilho 14 0 %
Brazil Amazonas Itacoatiara 14 0 %
Brazil Parana Teixeira soares 14 0 %
Brazil Rondonia Ariquemes 14 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Conchas 14 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Dois irmaos 14 0 %
Brazil Tocantins Pedro afonso 14 0 %
Ghana Greater Accra Accra 14 0 %
France Ile-de-France Stains 14 0 %
Brazil Bahia Freitas 14 0 %
Panama Chiriqui Chiriquí 14 0 %
Brazil Parana Jandaia do sul 14 0 %
United States California Fremont 14 0 %
France Ile-de-France Épinay-sur-seine 13 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Caratinga 13 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Ipojuca 13 0 %
Brazil Ceara Umirim 13 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Sombrio 13 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Ararangua 13 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Tramandai 13 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Esmoriz 13 0 %
Brazil Ceara Ipaumirim 13 0 %
Australia New South Wales Rooty hill 13 0 %
Portugal Viana do Castelo Ponte de lima 13 0 %
Italy Emilia-Romagna Reggio emilia 13 0 %
Brazil Ceara Aracati 13 0 %
Portugal Porto Santo tirso 13 0 %
Great Britain Milton Keynes Milton keynes 13 0 %
Russian Federation Tomsk Tomsk 13 0 %
Spain Pais Vasco Derio 13 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Sao joao del rei 13 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Santa cruz do sul 13 0 %
Brazil Ceara Nova russas 13 0 %
Latvia Riga Riga 13 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Massaranduba 13 0 %
Brazil Parana Planalto 13 0 %
Portugal Portalegre Ervedal 13 0 %
United States Pennsylvania Scranton 13 0 %
United States Texas Plainview 13 0 %
France Midi-Pyrenees Vic-fezensac 13 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Pinhalzinho 13 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Lajinha 13 0 %
Russian Federation Moscow City Moscow 13 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santa maria da serra 13 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Rio verde de mato grosso 13 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Piumhi 13 0 %
Argentina Mendoza Mendoza 13 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Luso 13 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Rio largo 13 0 %
Portugal Setubal Baixa da banheira 13 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Linda-a-velha 13 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Milharado 13 0 %
United States Massachusetts Greenfield 13 0 %
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United States California San francisco 13 0 %
United States Oklahoma Bartlesville 13 0 %
Portugal Porto Felgueiras 13 0 %
Canada Ontario Guelph 13 0 %
Denmark   Munkebo 13 0 %
United States Delaware Lewes 13 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Capelas 13 0 %
Brazil Espirito Santo Agua doce 13 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Limoeiro 13 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Navirai 13 0 %
Brazil Parana Chopinzinho 13 0 %
Brazil Ceara Meruoca 13 0 %
Brazil Bahia Cardeal da silva 13 0 %
United States Georgia Marietta 12 0 %
Norway Oslo Oslo 12 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Fiães 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Guararapes 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Dracena 12 0 %
Portugal Portalegre Castelo de vide 12 0 %
Brazil Ceara Miraima 12 0 %
Norway Akershus Nesbru 12 0 %
Sweden Hallands Lan Halmstad 12 0 %
Angola Uige Uíge 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Itapeva 12 0 %
South Africa Gauteng Bryanston 12 0 %
Pakistan Punjab Mochh 12 0 %
Brazil Bahia Feira de santana 12 0 %
Portugal Porto Matos 12 0 %
Brazil Goias Mineiros 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Aracoiaba da serra 12 0 %
Brazil Para Tucurui 12 0 %
Argentina Buenos Aires Caseros 12 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ipaba 12 0 %
Brazil Bahia Valenca 12 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Arapongas 12 0 %
Mozambique Sofala Beira 12 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso do Sul Campo verde 12 0 %
Portugal Braga Ribeirão 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Araras 12 0 %
Portugal Porto Rebordosa 12 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Ipanema 12 0 %
Germany Niedersachsen Hanover 12 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Terrugem 12 0 %
Portugal Braga São pedro 12 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Tires 12 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Osorio 12 0 %
Brazil Parana Rio negro 12 0 %
Portugal Braga Famalicão 12 0 %
Brazil Parana Pontal do parana 12 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Jaguarão 12 0 %
Netherlands Zuid-Holland Rijswijk 12 0 %
Vietnam   Hung yen 12 0 %
Portugal Faro Armação de pêra 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Boa esperanca do sul 12 0 %
Portugal Porto Meixomil 12 0 %
Ecuador Azuay Cuenca 12 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Soledade de minas 12 0 %
Brazil Maranhao Goncalves dias 12 0 %
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United States Minnesota Eden prairie 12 0 %
Brazil Parana Rondon 12 0 %
Brazil Parana Campo mourão 12 0 %
Brazil Sergipe Estancia 12 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Descalvado 12 0 %
Portugal Coimbra Tábua 12 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Pianco 11 0 %
Brazil Bahia Angelica 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Paranavai 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Taquaritinga 11 0 %
United States New York New york city 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Guaira 11 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Joacaba 11 0 %
Portugal Braga Serzedo 11 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Vicosa 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santa barbara do oeste 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Ibipora 11 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Pontinha 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Rio branco do sul 11 0 %
Portugal Leiria Alcobaça 11 0 %
Belgium Brabant Wallon Nivelles 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Santa branca 11 0 %
Argentina Tucuman Tucuman 11 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Conselheiro pena 11 0 %
Canada Ontario North york 11 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Norte Nova cruz 11 0 %
Brazil Alagoas Coruripe 11 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Tavares 11 0 %
Portugal Porto Avintes 11 0 %
Brazil Goias Caldazinha 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Monte alto 11 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Agua preta 11 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Lages 11 0 %
France Bourgogne Autun 11 0 %
Brazil Bahia Igapora 11 0 %
Israel Yerushalayim Jerusalem 11 0 %
Brazil Rio de Janeiro Sao pedro da aldeia 11 0 %
Brazil Para Jacunda 11 0 %
France Midi-Pyrenees Ausson 11 0 %
Brazil Goias Itaberai 11 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Mutum 11 0 %
Portugal Aveiro Estarreja 11 0 %
Australia New South Wales Yagoona 11 0 %
United States Texas Plano 11 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Júlio de castilhos 11 0 %
Canada British Columbia Vancouver 11 0 %
France Pays de la Loire Auzay 11 0 %
Brazil Goias Santo antonio do descoberto 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Terra rica 11 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Alegrete 11 0 %
Brazil Santa Catarina Lauro muller 11 0 %
United States Georgia Carrollton 11 0 %
Great Britain Greenwich Greenwich 11 0 %
Brazil Paraiba Sape 11 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Osório 11 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Alem paraiba 11 0 %
Brazil Parana Cambara 11 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Patis 11 0 %
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Mexico Nuevo Leon Monterrey 11 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Montargil 11 0 %
Portugal Faro Quarteira 11 0 %
Guatemala Chiquimula Chiquimula 11 0 %
Brazil Piaui Arame 11 0 %
Brazil Mato Grosso Nova mutum 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Sao bernardo 11 0 %
Brazil Pernambuco Ipubi 11 0 %
Brazil Rio Grande do Sul Sapucaia 11 0 %
Portugal Vila Real Chaves 11 0 %
France Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur La bouilladisse 11 0 %
Spain Cataluna Vic 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Ribeirao do sul 11 0 %
United States Virginia Richmond 11 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Igarape 11 0 %
Brazil Sao Paulo Porto ferreira 11 0 %
Portugal Porto Canelas 11 0 %
Netherlands Zuid-Holland Den haag 11 0 %
Portugal Guarda Alcains 10 0 %
Portugal Lisboa Abrunheira 10 0 %
Brazil Minas Gerais Barao de cocais 10 0 %
Outros visitantes/Desconhecido 52082 40.2 %
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